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AD | G Af st and

122817-15
122817-15
303517- 04
303517-04
122817- 15
122817-15
303517-04
208956- 18
122817-15
303517-04
303517-04
303517- 04
122817-15
122817- 15
122817-15
122817-15
122817-15
172368- 96
122817-15
303517-04
303517- 04
303517- 04
122817- 15
303517- 04
303517-04
303517-04
303517- 04
303517- 04
159499- 31
303517- 04
303517- 04
122817- 15
122817-15
122817-15
159499- 31
303517- 04
224431-70
221380- 26
172368- 96
282211- 38
303517-04
208956- 18
303517- 04
303517-04
303517- 04
303517-04
282211-38

BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
MOVMAERTS M J.
BERCKMANS Roger
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
GOYVAERTS Jul es
BERCKMANS Roger
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
BERCKMANS Roger
VERDEYEN Fr anci
VERDEYEN Fr anci
VERDEYEN Fr anci
VERDEYEN Fr anci
VERDEYEN Fr anci
LE SACE Jean
VERDEYEN Fr anci
VERDEYEN Fr anci
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
LE SACE Jean
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
CRABBE Boudewi j n
IMPANIS G | bert
GOYVAERTS Jul es

nnnnuon

nn

MOORTGAT W I Ily & Phi

VERDEYEN Fr anci s
MOVMAERTS M J.

VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

MOORTGAT Wl ly & Phi

Geneent

KORTENB
KORTENB
STEENCK
STEENOK
KORTENB
KORTENB
STEENOK
KORTENB
KORTENB
STEENOK
STEENCK
STEENCK
KORTENB
KORTENB
KORTENB
KORTENB
KORTENB
KRAAI NE
KORTENB
STEENCK
STEENCK
STEENOK
KORTENB
STEENCK
STEENOK
STEENCK
STEENCK
STEENOK
STEENCK
STEENCK
STEENOK
KORTENB
KORTENB
KORTENB
STEENCK
STEENCK
Kanpenh
SCHAARB
KRAAI NE
ZAVENTE
STEENCK
KORTENB
STEENOK
STEENCK
STEENCK
STEENOK
ZAVENTE

EN

MQ Di st anc
10 333601
5 2
21 335215
39 2
3 3
12 4
33 3
1 334381
19 5
47 4
30 5
42 6
2 6
6 7
4 8
9 9
1 10
1 329219
16 11
23 7
24 8
35 9
15 12
5 10
41 11
32 12
4 13
6 14
11 335168
17 15
27 16
11 13
21 14
18 15
7 2
10 17
1 340152
4 326523
6 2
11 330701
20 18
2 2
14 19
15 20
22 21
8 22
7 2

Ri ng
Bague

206467119
210162418
212862920
212854120
206460219
210279618
212862220
212976420
212997520
212860420
212857120
212864120
204101819
210279318
205404916
206461919
210163518
206529619
212993720
212850920
212994120
212860820
210165718
212853920
212861220
212864420
212855320
212863520
206688719
212859720
212854320
210166618
212993920
212993520
212908220
212857220
206519119
212988520
206527019
212838620
212853720
212979620
212860320
212852620
212990720
202404520
212835420

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



